
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

No.
1

4

5

3

2

6

Name
Tóth  Gergely Dániel

Gábor László

Bánki Ede

Szántó Dániel

Papp István

Hári János

Max. Laps
14

14

14

14

13

12

Total Tm
10:25.032

10:26.315

10:27.790

10:37.986

10:43.650

10:02.156

In Session
futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 3

Overall BestTm
41.891

41.200

41.947

41.543

43.639

45.100

In Session
futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 3

MB. VI. forduló
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